## HONORARY COMMITTEE FORM - ACG's Come As You ART Gala

By becoming a member of the Honorary Committee, you are helping to nourish our region's arts and culture for generations to come. All Honorary Committee members will be acknowledged on ACG's website, social media, and in the program book. To guarantee inclusion on promotional materials, you must reply by October 8. The deadline for recognition in the program book is October 26.

To ensure your place on the Honorary Committee, please indicate your level of participation below, complete the rest of the form, and return it to the gallery along with your check or credit card payment information.

	Gold (Level I): \$275	per Individual, \$500 per Co	ouple		
	\$75 Downtown Albany Gift Card (over 40 participating locations, listed on website), PLUS 2 bottles of wine, a pair of ACG wine glasses, a free raffle ticket, a gala care package, surprise benefits, and name recognition in the program book, ACG's website, and social media posts.				
	name recognition in t	ne program book, ACG's we	bsite, and social media po	JS13.	
	\$50 Downtown Albar of wine, a free raffle t	00 per Individual, \$350 per or y Gift Card (over 40 participaticket, a gala care package, so website, and social media p	ating locations, listed on watering locations, listed on watering to the state of t		
	Bronze (Level III): \$ 1 bottle of wine, a ga ACG's website, and s	150 per Individual, \$250 per la care package, surprise ber social media posts.	er Couple nefits, and name recogniti	on in the program book,	
	<b>ADD-ON (\$50):</b> Sponsor 2 community members' admission tickets! These funds will be used to offer 2 community members complimentary tickets so they can attend the Gala.				
	I/we are unable to attend, but please accept my/our donation in the amount of \$				
Please	list all names as you v	vould like them to appear in t	the program and on the w	ebsite.	
Name(s	s):				
Address	s:				
VALID Email:			Phone number:		
I wish to	o make the payment b	y: Check (Payable to A	ulbany Center Gallery)	Credit Card	
Name on card:			Card number:		
Visa   M	//C   AmEx   Discover	(circle one) Expiration date:	CV:	ZIP code:	
Total ar	mount: \$	Signature:			

Thank you again for your support! If you do not wish to join the Honorary Committee, but would still like to attend the Come As You ART Gala, please contact Karina at <a href="mailto:kwojnar@albanycentergallery.org">kwojnar@albanycentergallery.org</a> or call 518.462.4775

Mailing Address: Albany Center Gallery, 488 Broadway, Suite 107, Albany, NY 12207